@ zcovons

P/N 0E22025

Pressure sprayer with fixing bracket, 24 litre capacity in
painted steel with level gauge

Aggressive liquids can be used as long as they are
compatible with the materials that are part of the item

and after approval by the RAASM technical office.

Fluids of group 1 cannot be used (Directive

2014/68/EU).

SECTORS OF USE

Agriculture, Automotive, Cleaning, Building and road

construction, Industry, Mining, Lube trucks and

transports

FEATURES

Tank capacity
Delivery hose length
Max working pressure
Gun length

Safety valve

Level gauge

Spray gun

Spray nozzle
Antisplash funnel
Packing

Weight

24 |

5m

10 bar

0,65 m

8 bar

yes

p/n 0E24805
p/n 0E24801
p/n 0E24892
No.1-0,090 m3

11 kg
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