

Via Marangoni 33, 36022 S. Zeno di Cassola (VI) Italy Tel. +39 0424 570891 info@ecodora.com

P/N 0E22025



Pressure sprayer with fixing bracket, 24 litre capacity in painted steel with level gauge

Aggressive liquids can be used as long as they are compatible with the materials that are part of the item and after approval by the RAASM technical office. Fluids of group 1 cannot be used (Directive 2014/68/EU).

SECTORS OF USE

Agriculture, Automotive, Cleaning, Building and road construction, Industry, Mining, Lube trucks and transports

FEATURES

Tank capacity	24
Delivery hose length	5 m
Max working pressure	10 bar
Gun length	0,65 m
Safety valve	8 bar
Level gauge	yes
Spray gun	p/n 0E24805
Spray nozzle	p/n 0E24801
Antisplash funnel	p/n 0E24892
Packing	No. 1 - 0,090 m ³
Weight	11 kg



OVERALL DIMENSIONS (mm)

